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Letters of Interest 
Central York County Connections Study 

 
Accepted by MaineDOT as of November 4, 2009 - 3:00 p.m. 

 
(Listed in order of receipt) 

 
 
Firm Contact E-mail 
Louis Berger Group, Inc. Dale Spaulding dspaulding@louisberger.com 
The H Group, Inc. Arthur Handman hgroup@maine.rr.com 
Gannett Fleming, Inc. William Plumpton wplumpton@gfnet.com 
Planning Decisions, Inc. Mark Eyerman Meyerman@Maine.RR.com 
Gorrill-Palmer Consulting 
Engineers, Inc. Thomas Gorrill tgorrill@gorrillpalmer.com 

PB Americas, Inc.  Robert Klimm Klimm@pbworld.com 
Milone & MacBroom, Inc.  David Bragg daveb@miloneandmacbroom.com 
Vanasse Hangen Brustlin, Inc. 
[VHB] Martin Kennedy mkennedy@vhb.com 

Bruce Hyman Planning Bruce Hyman BruceHymanPlanning@gmail.com
 


